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Budget and Finance Committee 
		Dick Bjur - Chairman	  bjur@unr.edu
Tom Amen    wtamen44@aol.com
Robin Rakusin    robin@rakusin.com
		Ed Kimball    edkimballchico@aol.com
		Richard Morisky    richard.morisky@WTAS.COM

External Alterations and Use Restrictions Committee
		Bill Ireton - Chairman	  wireton@sbcglobal.net
		Chris Vall-Spinosa   chrisvall4@yahoo.com
		Pete Vall-Spinosa 	petevall@hotmail.com
		Liz Reagor    ear534@aol.com

Website Development Committee
Bob Thornton – Chairman   bobthorn@comcast.net
Cornel De Lorean   cornel.delorean@gmail.com
Lynda Ward Pierce	 lynda.pierce@sbcglobal.net
Justin Lee    justinleee@comcast.net

Landscape/Weed Abatement Committee
Bob Thornton – Chairman   bobthorn@comcast.net
Howard Eddy   mrspike@pacbell.net
		Pete Vall-Spinosa 	petevall@hotmail.com
Lynda Ward Pierce    lynda.pierce@sbcglobal.net
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NPOA Oversight Committee
		Bill Hoffman – Chairman bilhof@comcast.net
Bob Thornton –     bobthorn@comcast.net
Andrew Sackheim      asackheim@relglaw.com		updated 1/14/13

